Month
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

days/month Reduced=.40/meal Full pay-$2.85/meal Adults-Breakfast-$2.00/meal Adults-Lunch-$3.75/meal

12
19
20
17
14
17
18
16
21
17

$4.80
$7.60
$8.00
$6.80
$5.60
$6.80
$7.20
$6.40
$8.40
$6.80

$34.20
$54.15
$57.00
$48.45
$39.90
$48.45
$51.30
$45.60
$59.85
$48.45

$28.00
$76.00
$40.00
$34.00
$28.00
$34.00
$36.00
$32.00
$42.00
$34.00

$52.50
$71.25
$75.00
$63.75
$52.50
$63.75
$67.50
$60.00
$78.75
$63.75



