Month	days/month	Reduced=.40/meal	Full pay-\$2.85/meal	Adults-Breakfast-\$2.00/meal	Adults-Lunch-\$3.75/meal
August	12	\$4.80	\$34.20	\$28.00	\$52.50
September	19	\$7.60	\$54.15	\$76.00	\$71.25
October	20	\$8.00	\$57.00	\$40.00	\$75.00
November	17	\$6.80	\$48.45	\$34.00	\$63.75
December	14	\$5.60	\$39.90	\$28.00	\$52.50
January	17	\$6.80	\$48.45	\$34.00	\$63.75
February	18	\$7.20	\$51.30	\$36.00	\$67.50
March	16	\$6.40	\$45.60	\$32.00	\$60.00
April	21	\$8.40	\$59.85	\$42.00	\$78.75
May	17	\$6.80	\$48.45	\$34.00	\$63.75